

# Bid Tab - Fort Bend Grand Parkway Toll Road, Segment D, "Section 9 & 10"

Item 1	Description	Unit	Qty	Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc.		Lone Star Road Construction LTD		James Construction Group, LLC		Webber, LLC		Texas Sterling Construction	
				Total	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total				
<b>Base Bid</b>													
100	2002 PREPARING ROW	STA	92.50	\$20,500.00	\$1,896,250.00	\$3,700.00	\$342,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$740,000.00	\$500.00	\$46,250.00	\$500.00	\$46,250.00
104	2001 REMOVING CONC (PAV)	SY	9159.00	\$5.00	\$45,795.00	\$7.50	\$68,692.50	\$5.00	\$45,795.00	\$7.00	\$64,113.00	\$3.50	\$32,056.50
104	2021 REMOVING CONC (CURB)	LF	2833.00	\$2.00	\$5,666.00	\$0.75	\$2,124.75	\$1.50	\$4,249.50	\$2.00	\$5,666.00	\$0.10	\$283.30
105	2018 REMOVING STAB BASE AND ASPH PAV (7")	SY	10656.00	\$2.00	\$21,312.00	\$1.50	\$15,984.00	\$3.00	\$31,968.00	\$4.00	\$42,624.00	\$2.50	\$26,640.00
110	2001 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	41131.00	\$6.00	\$246,786.00	\$3.60	\$148,071.60	\$3.00	\$123,393.00	\$4.50	\$185,089.50	\$1.00	\$41,131.00
132	2006 EMBANKMENT (FINAL) (DENS CONT) (TY C)	CY	144097.00	\$4.00	\$576,388.00	\$4.80	\$691,665.60	\$13.00	\$1,873,261.00	\$5.50	\$792,533.50	\$7.00	\$1,008,679.00
132	2036 EMBANK (FINAL) (DC) (TY E) (CSBE)	CY	14529.00	\$20.00	\$290,580.00	\$26.00	\$377,754.00	\$30.00	\$435,870.00	\$32.00	\$464,928.00	\$28.00	\$406,812.00
161	2017 COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (BIP) (4")	SY	105946.00	\$0.50	\$52,973.00	\$0.70	\$74,162.20	\$3.75	\$397,297.50	\$1.25	\$132,432.50	\$0.70	\$74,162.20
162	2002 BLOCK SODDING	SY	6540.00	\$2.50	\$16,350.00	\$2.85	\$18,639.00	\$3.00	\$19,620.00	\$2.89	\$18,900.60	\$2.69	\$17,592.60
162	2003 STRAW OR HAY MULCH	SY	217427.00	\$0.20	\$43,485.40	\$0.10	\$21,742.70	\$0.15	\$32,614.05	\$0.09	\$19,568.43	\$0.10	\$21,742.70
164	2039 DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	SY	105946.00	\$0.10	\$10,594.60	\$0.10	\$10,594.60	\$0.10	\$10,594.60	\$0.09	\$9,535.14	\$0.18	\$19,070.28
164	2051 DRILL SEED (TEMP) (WARM OR COOL)	SY	111481.00	\$0.10	\$11,148.10	\$0.08	\$8,918.48	\$0.07	\$7,803.67	\$0.08	\$8,918.48	\$0.05	\$5,574.05
166	2001 FERTILIZER	AC	46.28	\$450.00	\$20,826.00	\$360.00	\$16,660.80	\$350.00	\$16,198.00	\$350.00	\$16,198.00	\$915.00	\$42,346.20
168	2001 VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	5553.00	\$10.00	\$55,530.00	\$10.00	\$55,530.00	\$7.00	\$38,871.00	\$19.00	\$105,507.00	\$10.00	\$55,530.00
260	2006 LIME TRT (EXST MATL) (6")	SY	46646.00	\$1.00	\$46,646.00	\$2.00	\$93,292.00	\$2.00	\$93,292.00	\$1.60	\$74,633.60	\$3.00	\$139,938.00
260	2012 LIME (HYD, COM OR QK) (SLRY) OR QK (DRY)	TON	664.00	\$150.00	\$99,600.00	\$145.00	\$96,280.00	\$140.00	\$92,960.00	\$140.00	\$92,960.00	\$155.00	\$102,920.00
276	2224 CEM TRT (PLNT MX) (CL N) (TY E) (GR 4) (6")	SY	53761.00	\$4.00	\$215,044.00	\$8.25	\$443,528.25	\$9.30	\$499,977.30	\$9.00	\$483,849.00	\$7.50	\$403,207.50
292	2017 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4) (PG 64)	TON	2992.00	\$55.00	\$164,560.00	\$62.00	\$185,504.00	\$55.00	\$164,560.00	\$70.00	\$209,440.00	\$79.00	\$236,368.00
360	2005 CONC PVMT (CONT REINF - CRCP) (12")	SY	49856.00	\$20.00	\$997,120.00	\$61.75	\$3,078,608.00	\$42.00	\$2,093,952.00	\$48.00	\$2,393,088.00	\$54.50	\$2,717,152.00
368	2001 WIDE FLANGE PAVEMENT TERMINALS	LF	429.00	\$50.00	\$21,450.00	\$325.00	\$139,425.00	\$300.00	\$128,700.00	\$390.00	\$167,310.00	\$100.00	\$42,900.00
400	2005 CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	819.00	\$24.75	\$20,270.25	\$30.00	\$24,570.00	\$30.00	\$24,570.00	\$37.00	\$30,303.00	\$29.00	\$23,751.00
400	2016 CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH)	CY	253.00	\$24.75	\$6,261.75	\$30.00	\$7,590.00	\$30.00	\$7,590.00	\$37.00	\$9,361.00	\$29.00	\$7,337.00
402	2001 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	1664.00	\$1.10	\$1,830.40	\$1.00	\$1,664.00	\$2.00	\$3,328.00	\$2.00	\$3,328.00	\$2.00	\$3,328.00
403	2001 TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	SF	2903.00	\$1.00	\$2,903.00	\$5.00	\$14,515.00	\$4.00	\$11,612.00	\$5.00	\$14,515.00	\$2.50	\$7,257.50
416	2001 DRILL SHAFT (18 IN)	LF	178.00	\$100.00	\$17,800.00	\$43.00	\$7,654.00	\$90.00	\$16,020.00	\$65.00	\$11,570.00	\$45.00	\$8,010.00
416	2004 DRILL SHAFT (36 IN)	LF	2316.00	\$220.00	\$509,520.00	\$88.00	\$203,808.00	\$100.00	\$231,600.00	\$130.00	\$301,080.00	\$115.00	\$266,340.00
416	2008 DRILL SHAFT (60 IN)	LF	3968.00	\$420.00	\$1,666,560.00	\$234.00	\$928,512.00	\$280.00	\$1,111,040.00	\$285.00	\$1,130,880.00	\$275.00	\$1,091,200.00
416	2015 DRILL SHAFT (NON - REINFORCED) (12 IN)	LF	35.00	\$47.00	\$1,645.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.00	\$1,750.00	\$50.86	\$1,780.10	\$40.00	\$1,400.00
416	2020 DRILL SHAFT (SIGN MTS) (36 IN)	LF	240.00	\$150.00	\$36,000.00	\$87.00	\$20,880.00	\$230.00	\$55,200.00	\$231.65	\$55,596.00	\$145.00	\$34,800.00
416	2021 DRILL SHAFT (SIGN MTS) (42 IN)	LF	472.00	\$200.00	\$94,400.00	\$100.00	\$47,200.00	\$250.00	\$118,000.00	\$267.78	\$126,392.16	\$315.00	\$148,680.00
416	2029 DRILL SHAFT (RDWY ILL POLE) (30 IN)	LF	192.00	\$114.00	\$21,888.00	\$120.00	\$23,040.00	\$115.00	\$22,080.00	\$114.54	\$21,991.68	\$114.54	\$21,991.68
420	2003 CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	269.20	\$700.00	\$188,440.00	\$400.00	\$107,680.00	\$600.00	\$161,520.00	\$530.00	\$142,676.00	\$635.00	\$170,942.00
420	2004 CL C CONC (BENT)	CY	2031.80	\$600.00	\$1,219,080.00	\$420.00	\$853,356.00	\$500.00	\$1,015,900.00	\$760.00	\$1,544,168.00	\$775.00	\$1,574,645.00
420	2010 CL C CONC (SIGN COLUMN)	CY	284.50	\$1,500.00	\$426,750.00	\$620.00	\$176,390.00	\$700.00	\$199,150.00	\$710.00	\$201,995.00	\$975.00	\$277,387.50
420	2019 CL C CONC (CAP)	CY	110.40	\$600.00	\$66,240.00	\$575.00	\$63,480.00	\$700.00	\$77,280.00	\$715.00	\$78,936.00	\$920.00	\$101,568.00
420	2039 CL D CONC (MISC)	CY	7.60	\$1,200.00	\$9,120.00	\$350.00	\$2,660.00	\$800.00	\$6,080.00	\$600.00	\$4,560.00	\$115.00	\$874.00
420	2051 CL C CONC (COLUMN)	CY	84.60	\$600.00	\$50,760.00	\$450.00	\$38,070.00	\$500.00	\$42,300.00	\$1,200.00	\$101,520.00	\$640.00	\$54,144.00
420	2104 CL A CONC (FLUME)	CY	15.90	\$350.00	\$5,565.00	\$375.00	\$5,962.50	\$600.00	\$9,540.00	\$500.00	\$7,950.00	\$800.00	\$12,720.00
420	2117 CL C CONC (SIGN FOOTING)	CY	103.20	\$250.00	\$25,800.00	\$275.00	\$28,380.00	\$600.00	\$61,920.00	\$580.00	\$59,856.00	\$750.00	\$77,400.00
422	2001 REINF CONC SLAB	SF	172717.00	\$5.00	\$863,585.00	\$10.00	\$1,727,170.00	\$11.00	\$1,899,887.00	\$14.00	\$2,418,038.00	\$11.25	\$1,943,066.25
423	2004 RETAINING WALL (MSE) (FRAC FIN)	SF	95331.00	\$30.00	\$2,859,930.00	\$26.00	\$2,478,606.00	\$18.00	\$1,715,958.00	\$28.25	\$2,693,100.75	\$29.00	\$2,764,599.00
425	2068 PRESTR CONC GIRDER (TX54)	LF	22573.65	\$85.00	\$1,918,760.25	\$121.00	\$2,731,411.65	\$117.50	\$2,652,403.88	\$114.00	\$2,573,396.10	\$125.00	\$2,821,706.25
428	2001 CONC SURF TREAT (CLASS I)	SY	20354.00	\$0.50	\$10,177.00	\$2.00	\$40,708.00	\$2.00	\$40,708.00	\$2.00	\$40,708.00	\$0.71	\$14,451.34
432	2050 RIPRAP (CONC) (CL B) (5 IN)	CY	24.00	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$8,400.00	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00

# Bid Tab - Fort Bend Grand Parkway Toll Road, Segment D, "Section 9 & 10"

Item 1	Description	Unit	Qty	Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc.		Lone Star Road Construction LTD		James Construction Group, LLC		Webber, LLC		Texas Sterling Construction	
				Co., Inc.	Total	Construction LTD	Total	Group, LLC	Total	Webber, LLC	Total	Construction	Total
<b>Base Bid</b>													
432	2066 RIPRAP (CONC) (CL B)	CY	11.00	\$350.00	\$3,850.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$525.00	\$5,775.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00
432	2084 RIPRAP (CONC) (CL B) (4")	CY	490.00	\$350.00	\$171,500.00	\$200.00	\$98,000.00	\$300.00	\$147,000.00	\$325.00	\$159,250.00	\$400.00	\$196,000.00
432	2087 RIPRAP (CONC) (5IN) (STAMPED)	CY	213.00	\$650.00	\$138,450.00	\$300.00	\$63,900.00	\$250.00	\$53,250.00	\$400.00	\$85,200.00	\$485.00	\$103,305.00
442	2048 STRUCTURAL STEEL (MISC NON-BRIDGE)	LB	1254.00	\$3.00	\$3,762.00	\$3.00	\$3,762.00	\$7.00	\$8,778.00	\$7.00	\$8,778.00	\$7.25	\$9,091.50
450	2013 RAIL (TY SSTR)	LF	13123.80	\$30.00	\$393,714.00	\$28.00	\$367,466.40	\$33.00	\$433,085.40	\$34.00	\$446,209.20	\$32.00	\$419,961.60
450	2109 RAIL (TY SSTR) W / DRAIN SLOTS	LF	2480.10	\$35.00	\$86,803.50	\$29.00	\$71,922.90	\$35.00	\$86,803.50	\$36.00	\$89,283.60	\$35.00	\$86,803.50
454	2001 SEALED EXPANSION JOINT (4 IN) (SEJ - A)	LF	668.00	\$100.00	\$66,800.00	\$80.00	\$53,440.00	\$100.00	\$66,800.00	\$80.00	\$53,440.00	\$115.00	\$76,820.00
464	2003 RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	LF	22.00	\$75.10	\$1,652.20	\$95.00	\$2,090.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$90.00	\$1,980.00
464	2005 RC PIPE (CL III) (24 IN)	LF	1594.00	\$58.65	\$93,488.10	\$35.00	\$55,790.00	\$55.00	\$87,670.00	\$55.00	\$87,670.00	\$40.00	\$63,760.00
464	2009 RC PIPE (CL III) (36 IN)	LF	34.00	\$107.05	\$3,639.70	\$95.00	\$3,230.00	\$170.00	\$5,780.00	\$135.00	\$4,590.00	\$70.00	\$2,380.00
464	2013 RC PIPE (CL III) (60 IN)	LF	14.00	\$247.40	\$3,463.60	\$250.00	\$3,500.00	\$430.00	\$6,020.00	\$245.00	\$3,430.00	\$220.00	\$3,080.00
465	2005 MANH (COMPL) (TY M)	EA	2.00	\$2,028.00	\$4,056.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
465	2010 INLET (COMPL) (TY AAD)	EA	3.00	\$2,339.00	\$7,017.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$11,100.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
465	2011 INLET (COMPL) (TY AD)	EA	9.00	\$3,230.00	\$29,070.00	\$2,450.00	\$22,050.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$2,700.00	\$24,300.00
465	2098 INLET (COMPL) (TY C1)	EA	2.00	\$2,905.00	\$5,810.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00
465	2180 INLET (COMPL) (TY AZR) 2 GRATES	EA	6.00	\$6,115.00	\$36,690.00	\$4,200.00	\$25,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$31,200.00	\$6,100.00	\$36,600.00	\$5,100.00	\$30,600.00
465	2229 INLET EXT (TY C1)	EA	2.00	\$552.00	\$1,104.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
465	2484 INLET (COMPL) (TY AAD) (MOD)	EA	2.00	\$4,230.00	\$8,460.00	\$4,100.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$5,700.00	\$11,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
465	9001 INLET (CONVERT EXIST MANH)	EA	2.00	\$1,824.00	\$3,648.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
467	2236 SET (TY II) (24 IN) (RCP) (6:1) (C)	EA	2.00	\$1,037.00	\$2,074.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,120.00	\$2,240.00
471	2007 GRATE AND FRAME (BRIDGE DRAIN)	EA	2.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
479	2003 ADJ MANHS & INLETS	EA	1.00	\$1,221.00	\$1,221.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
481	2012 PVC PIPE (SCH 40) (6 IN)	LF	120.00	\$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$55.00	\$6,600.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00	\$30.00	\$3,600.00
496	2002 REMOV STR (INLET)	EA	6.00	\$242.00	\$1,452.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$700.00	\$4,200.00
496	2007 REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	22.00	\$24.00	\$528.00	\$30.00	\$660.00	\$90.00	\$1,980.00	\$30.00	\$660.00	\$16.00	\$352.00
500	2001 MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$2,011,000.00	\$2,011,000.00	\$1,650,000.00	\$1,650,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,000,000.00	\$1,409,000.00	\$1,409,000.00	\$2,150,000.00	\$2,150,000.00
502	2001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	16.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$6,700.00	\$107,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$80,000.00
506	2002 ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	292.00	\$23.00	\$6,716.00	\$26.00	\$7,592.00	\$25.00	\$7,300.00	\$24.95	\$7,285.40	\$24.95	\$7,285.40
506	2009 ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	292.00	\$7.00	\$2,044.00	\$14.00	\$4,088.00	\$15.00	\$4,380.00	\$12.95	\$3,781.40	\$12.95	\$3,781.40
506	2016 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	646.00	\$23.00	\$14,858.00	\$15.00	\$9,690.00	\$15.00	\$9,690.00	\$13.60	\$8,785.60	\$13.60	\$8,785.60
506	2019 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	646.00	\$7.00	\$4,522.00	\$9.00	\$5,814.00	\$8.00	\$5,168.00	\$7.50	\$4,845.00	\$7.50	\$4,845.00
506	2034 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	11491.00	\$2.44	\$28,038.04	\$10.00	\$114,910.00	\$2.00	\$22,982.00	\$1.50	\$17,236.50	\$3.00	\$34,473.00
512	2058 PORT CTB (FUR & INST) (SNGL SLP) (TY J - J)	LF	8850.00	\$5.00	\$44,250.00	\$17.00	\$150,450.00	\$22.00	\$194,700.00	\$46.00	\$407,100.00	\$1.00	\$8,850.00
512	2062 PORT CTB (REMOVE) (SNGL SLP) (TY J - J)	LF	8730.00	\$4.00	\$34,920.00	\$5.00	\$43,650.00	\$5.00	\$43,650.00	\$4.00	\$34,920.00	\$1.00	\$8,730.00
529	2002 CONC CURB (TY II)	LF	948.00	\$5.00	\$4,740.00	\$3.00	\$2,844.00	\$3.00	\$2,844.00	\$8.00	\$7,584.00	\$4.50	\$4,266.00
529	2007 CONC CURB (DOWEL)	LF	566.00	\$10.00	\$5,660.00	\$3.50	\$1,981.00	\$8.00	\$4,528.00	\$14.00	\$7,924.00	\$6.25	\$3,537.50
529	2070 CONCRETE CURB (TYPE U - TURN) (SPECIAL)	LF	415.00	\$40.00	\$16,600.00	\$17.00	\$7,055.00	\$32.00	\$13,280.00	\$35.00	\$14,525.00	\$43.50	\$18,052.50
540	2001 MTL W - BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	525.00	\$15.75	\$8,268.75	\$30.00	\$15,750.00	\$20.00	\$10,500.00	\$15.75	\$8,268.75	\$16.00	\$8,400.00
540	2011 MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE - BEAM)	EA	6.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00
540	2044 DOWNSTREAM ANCHOR TERMINAL (DAT) SECTION	EA	3.00	\$995.00	\$2,985.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$995.00	\$2,985.00	\$995.00	\$2,985.00
544	2006 GDRAIL END TRT (INST) (WOOD POST) (TY III)	EA	9.00	\$2,235.00	\$20,115.00	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$19,800.00	\$2,235.00	\$20,115.00	\$2,235.00	\$20,115.00
545	2001 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL)	EA	3.00	\$9,125.00	\$27,375.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$9,125.00	\$27,375.00	\$8,500.00	\$25,500.00
545	2003 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE)	EA	3.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$585.00	\$1,755.00
545	2022 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL) (REACT) (N)	EA	3.00	\$16,900.00	\$50,700.00	\$18,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$51,000.00	\$16,900.00	\$50,700.00	\$14,350.00	\$43,050.00

# Bid Tab - Fort Bend Grand Parkway Toll Road, Segment D, "Section 9 & 10"

Item 1	Description	Unit	Qty	Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc.		Lone Star Road Construction LTD		James Construction Group, LLC		Webber, LLC		Texas Sterling Construction	
				Co., Inc.	Total	Construction LTD	Total	Group, LLC	Total	Webber, LLC	Total	Construction	Total
<b>Base Bid</b>													
556	2006 PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 6) (6")	LF	72.00	\$36.15	\$2,602.80	\$30.00	\$2,160.00	\$20.00	\$1,440.00	\$30.00	\$2,160.00	\$18.50	\$1,332.00
610	2025 INS RD IL AM (TY SA) 40T - 8 (.25 KW) S	EA	14.00	\$2,800.00	\$39,200.00	\$2,900.00	\$40,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$37,800.00	\$2,612.14	\$36,569.96	\$2,814.94	\$39,409.16
610	2042 INS RD IL AM (TY SA) 50T - 8 (.4 KW) S	EA	8.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$2,900.00	\$23,200.00	\$3,032.14	\$24,257.12	\$3,419.23	\$27,353.84
610	2059 INS RD IL AM (U / P) (TY IF) (.15KW)	EA	12.00	\$1,400.00	\$16,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,308.34	\$15,700.08	\$1,412.71	\$16,952.52
618	2034 CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	LF	9205.00	\$4.90	\$45,104.50	\$5.25	\$48,326.25	\$5.50	\$50,627.50	\$4.38	\$40,317.90	\$4.96	\$45,656.80
618	2035 CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2") (BORE)	LF	640.00	\$10.50	\$6,720.00	\$11.50	\$7,360.00	\$9.00	\$5,760.00	\$11.04	\$7,065.60	\$10.85	\$6,944.00
618	2044 CONDT (RM) (3 / 4")	LF	640.00	\$6.00	\$3,840.00	\$6.75	\$4,320.00	\$9.00	\$5,760.00	\$8.48	\$5,427.20	\$6.40	\$4,096.00
620	2011 ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE	LF	10395.00	\$0.84	\$8,731.80	\$1.00	\$10,395.00	\$1.00	\$10,395.00	\$0.95	\$9,875.25	\$0.84	\$8,731.80
620	2012 ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) INSULATED	LF	22250.00	\$0.90	\$20,025.00	\$1.00	\$22,250.00	\$1.00	\$22,250.00	\$1.04	\$23,140.00	\$0.91	\$20,247.50
620	2016 ELEC CONDR (NO.12) INSULATED	LF	2280.00	\$0.31	\$706.80	\$0.32	\$729.60	\$0.70	\$1,596.00	\$0.79	\$1,801.20	\$0.31	\$706.80
624	2014 GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W / APRON	EA	24.00	\$580.00	\$13,920.00	\$600.00	\$14,400.00	\$550.00	\$13,200.00	\$592.80	\$14,227.20	\$582.65	\$13,983.60
628	2039 ELC SRV TY A 240 / 480 100 (SS) SS (E) GC (U)	EA	3.00	\$4,700.00	\$14,100.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$16,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,803.10	\$14,409.30
636	2001 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	94.00	\$19.00	\$1,786.00	\$14.00	\$1,316.00	\$28.00	\$2,632.00	\$23.86	\$2,242.84	\$19.00	\$1,786.00
636	2002 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY G)	SF	198.00	\$26.00	\$5,148.00	\$15.00	\$2,970.00	\$24.00	\$4,752.00	\$19.66	\$3,892.68	\$21.00	\$4,158.00
636	2003 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY O)	SF	2858.00	\$16.00	\$45,728.00	\$17.00	\$48,586.00	\$16.00	\$45,728.00	\$16.05	\$45,870.90	\$16.05	\$45,870.90
644	2004 INS SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG (1) SA (T)	EA	14.00	\$765.00	\$10,710.00	\$350.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,067.00	\$14,938.00	\$490.00	\$6,860.00	\$765.00	\$10,710.00
644	2025 INS SM RD SN SUP & AM TY S80 (1) SA (T)	EA	7.00	\$780.00	\$5,460.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$900.00	\$6,300.00	\$550.00	\$3,850.00	\$780.00	\$5,460.00
644	2060 REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	4.00	\$40.00	\$160.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$160.00
647	2001 INSTALL LRSS (STRUCT STEEL)	LB	1064.00	\$4.50	\$4,788.00	\$4.75	\$5,054.00	\$5.00	\$5,320.00	\$5.32	\$5,660.48	\$3.50	\$3,724.00
647	2003 REMOVE LRSA	EA	2.00	\$370.00	\$740.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$294.00	\$588.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00
650	2013 INS OH SN SUP (20 FT BAL TEE)	EA	1.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$24,540.00	\$24,540.00	\$23,042.21	\$23,042.21
650	2015 INS OH SN SUP (20 FT BAL TEE) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	1.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,015.00	\$9,015.00	\$8,069.86	\$8,069.86
650	2021 INS OH SN SUP (25 FT BAL TEE) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	2.00	\$13,600.00	\$27,200.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$15,375.00	\$30,750.00	\$13,615.86	\$27,231.72
650	2085 INS OH SN SUP (80 FT BRDG) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	1.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,230.00	\$28,230.00	\$27,171.64	\$27,171.64
650	2100 INS OH SN SUP (95 FT BRDG) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	1.00	\$36,700.00	\$36,700.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$37,110.00	\$37,110.00	\$36,755.60	\$36,755.60
650	2105 INS OH SN SUP (100 FT BRDG) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	1.00	\$39,700.00	\$39,700.00	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$40,530.00	\$40,530.00	\$39,764.60	\$39,764.60
650	2110 INS OH SN SUP (105 FT BRDG) (SPAN ONLY)	EA	1.00	\$42,800.00	\$42,800.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$43,410.00	\$43,410.00	\$42,832.60	\$42,832.60
650	2173 REMOVE OVERHD SIGN SUP	EA	2.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,370.00	\$4,740.00	\$2,249.83	\$4,499.66
662	2064 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	550.00	\$0.97	\$533.50	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$0.77	\$423.50	\$0.97	\$533.50
662	2067 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	2714.00	\$0.75	\$2,035.50	\$0.80	\$2,171.20	\$0.75	\$2,035.50	\$0.72	\$1,954.08	\$0.75	\$2,035.50
662	2075 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 8" (SLD)	LF	640.00	\$1.20	\$768.00	\$1.25	\$800.00	\$1.20	\$768.00	\$1.40	\$896.00	\$1.20	\$768.00
662	2084 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) (ARROW)	EA	4.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$700.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$700.00
662	2094 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) (WORD)	EA	4.00	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$880.00	\$210.00	\$840.00	\$240.00	\$960.00
662	2099 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	2852.00	\$0.75	\$2,139.00	\$0.80	\$2,281.60	\$0.75	\$2,139.00	\$0.73	\$2,081.96	\$0.75	\$2,139.00
666	2003 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	300.00	\$0.84	\$252.00	\$0.90	\$270.00	\$0.85	\$255.00	\$1.10	\$330.00	\$0.84	\$252.00
666	2012 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	1166.00	\$0.73	\$851.18	\$0.80	\$932.80	\$0.75	\$874.50	\$0.86	\$1,002.76	\$0.73	\$851.18
666	2111 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	1166.00	\$0.73	\$851.18	\$0.80	\$932.80	\$0.75	\$874.50	\$0.86	\$1,002.76	\$0.73	\$851.18
666	2189 PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	2632.00	\$0.04	\$105.28	\$0.05	\$131.60	\$0.05	\$131.60	\$0.23	\$605.36	\$0.04	\$105.28
672	2010 REFL PAV MRKR TY I - A	EA	16.00	\$3.25	\$52.00	\$3.50	\$56.00	\$3.30	\$52.80	\$3.20	\$51.20	\$3.25	\$52.00
672	2017 REFL PAV MRKR TY II - C - R	EA	905.00	\$2.70	\$2,443.50	\$3.00	\$2,715.00	\$2.70	\$2,443.50	\$3.20	\$2,896.00	\$2.70	\$2,443.50
677	2001 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 4")	LF	5516.00	\$0.16	\$882.56	\$0.20	\$1,103.20	\$0.16	\$882.56	\$0.35	\$1,930.60	\$0.16	\$882.56
677	2002 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 6")	LF	14839.00	\$0.20	\$2,967.80	\$0.25	\$3,709.75	\$0.20	\$2,967.80	\$0.38	\$5,638.82	\$0.20	\$2,967.80
677	2003 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 8")	LF	5572.00	\$0.30	\$1,671.60	\$0.35	\$1,950.20	\$0.30	\$1,671.60	\$0.43	\$2,395.96	\$0.30	\$1,671.60
677	2007 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	2385.00	\$0.45	\$1,073.25	\$0.50	\$1,192.50	\$0.50	\$1,192.50	\$0.87	\$2,074.95	\$0.45	\$1,073.25

# Bid Tab - Fort Bend Grand Parkway Toll Road, Segment D, "Section 9 & 10"

Item 1	Description	Unit	Qty	Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc.		Lone Star Road Construction LTD		James Construction Group, LLC		Webber, LLC		Texas Sterling Construction	
				Total	Total	Total	Total	Total	Total				
<b>Base Bid</b>													
677	2008 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (ARROW)	EA	1.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$87.00	\$87.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
677	2018 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (WORD)	EA	1.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
677	2031 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (7")	LF	1105.00	\$0.30	\$331.50	\$0.35	\$386.75	\$0.30	\$331.50	\$0.41	\$453.05	\$0.30	\$331.50
678	2001 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK ( 4")	LF	40507.00	\$0.03	\$1,215.21	\$0.04	\$1,620.28	\$0.05	\$2,025.35	\$0.03	\$1,215.21	\$0.03	\$1,215.21
678	2003 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK ( 8")	LF	7135.00	\$0.05	\$356.75	\$0.06	\$428.10	\$0.05	\$356.75	\$0.20	\$1,427.00	\$0.05	\$356.75
678	2004 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK ( 12")	LF	2840.00	\$0.06	\$170.40	\$0.07	\$198.80	\$0.06	\$170.40	\$0.23	\$653.20	\$0.06	\$170.40
678	2007 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	8.00	\$8.00	\$64.00	\$9.00	\$72.00	\$8.00	\$64.00	\$6.90	\$55.20	\$8.00	\$64.00
678	2008 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (DBL ARROW)	EA	2.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$24.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$8.70	\$17.40	\$10.00	\$20.00
678	2018 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	12.00	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$9.00	\$108.00	\$8.00	\$96.00	\$6.90	\$82.80	\$8.00	\$96.00
678	2037 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (7")	LF	4200.00	\$0.05	\$210.00	\$0.06	\$252.00	\$0.05	\$210.00	\$0.05	\$210.00	\$0.05	\$210.00
5049	2001 BIODGRD EROSION CONTROL LOGS (8" DIA)	LF	360.00	\$6.76	\$2,433.60	\$4.00	\$1,440.00	\$1.85	\$666.00	\$1.84	\$662.40	\$1.84	\$662.40
5049	2003 BIODGRD EROSION CONTROL LOGS (12" DIA)	LF	2254.00	\$6.76	\$15,237.04	\$6.00	\$13,524.00	\$2.00	\$4,508.00	\$2.05	\$4,620.70	\$2.05	\$4,620.70
6834	2001 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DAY	320.00	\$20.00	\$6,400.00	\$60.00	\$19,200.00	\$60.00	\$19,200.00	\$75.00	\$24,000.00	\$20.00	\$6,400.00
6986	2002 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) (4") (SLD)	LF	18142.00	\$2.54	\$46,080.68	\$2.60	\$47,169.20	\$2.50	\$45,355.00	\$2.70	\$48,983.40	\$2.54	\$46,080.68
6986	2003 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) 7" (BRK) CNTST	LF	4200.00	\$4.73	\$19,866.00	\$5.00	\$21,000.00	\$4.75	\$19,950.00	\$4.80	\$20,160.00	\$4.73	\$19,866.00
6986	2012 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (Y) (4") (SLD)	LF	19733.00	\$2.54	\$50,121.82	\$2.60	\$51,305.80	\$2.50	\$49,332.50	\$2.70	\$53,279.10	\$2.54	\$50,121.82
6986	9001 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) (8") (SLD)	LF	7135.00	\$4.78	\$34,105.30	\$5.00	\$35,675.00	\$5.00	\$35,675.00	\$4.80	\$34,248.00	\$4.78	\$34,105.30
6986	9002 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) (12") (SLD)	LF	2295.00	\$7.48	\$17,166.60	\$8.00	\$18,360.00	\$7.00	\$16,065.00	\$6.70	\$15,376.50	\$7.48	\$17,166.60
6986	9004 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (Y) (12") (SLD)	LF	323.00	\$7.58	\$2,448.34	\$8.00	\$2,584.00	\$7.00	\$2,261.00	\$6.70	\$2,164.10	\$7.58	\$2,448.34
6986	9005 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY C (W) (ARROW)	EA	8.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$155.00	\$1,240.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00
6986	9006 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY C (W) (DBL ARROW)	EA	2.00	\$229.00	\$458.00	\$235.00	\$470.00	\$230.00	\$460.00	\$280.00	\$560.00	\$229.00	\$458.00
6986	9007 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY C (W) (WORD)	EA	12.00	\$212.00	\$2,544.00	\$220.00	\$2,640.00	\$212.00	\$2,544.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$212.00	\$2,544.00
6986	9008 PREFB PV MK W / WNTY TY B (W) (12") (LNDP)	LF	222.00	\$7.75	\$1,720.50	\$8.00	\$1,776.00	\$8.00	\$1,776.00	\$6.70	\$1,487.40	\$7.75	\$1,720.50
9200	2001 MEGAPIXEL ROBOTIC WEBCAMERA	EA	2.00	\$33,500.00	\$67,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$37,680.00	\$75,360.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00
F001	FORCE ACCOUNT - LAW ENFORCEMENT	LS	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>Sub Totals</b>					<b>\$19,104,707.63</b>		<b>\$19,299,331.36</b>		<b>\$20,715,931.26</b>		<b>\$20,904,814.81</b>		<b>\$21,147,863.51</b>
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>\$19,104,707.63</b>		<b>\$19,299,331.36</b>		<b>\$20,715,931.25</b>		<b>\$20,904,814.81</b>		<b>\$21,147,863.51</b>